Bills and bonds sold under repurchase agreements 17,992,102 12,836,136 36,703,085 26,562,911 24,497,867 41,636,921

Commercial paper payables, net 1,459,660 1,159,709 1,189,859 289,886 1,024,682 100,000

Payables 63,535,537 58,492,724 60,080,535 49,164,205 48,499,809 57,640,902

Current income tax liabilities 463,466 727,187 958,241 360,056 1,442,102 1,891,112

Deposits and remittances 3,825,858,990 3,865,981,443 3,931,372,672 4,021,597,436 3,963,341,498 3,976,058,989

Financial bonds payable 24,997,826 24,998,082 24,998,316 24,998,566 24,998,820 24,998,902

Other loans － 300,000 － － － －

Provision 588,738,072 608,368,865 650,473,144 661,967,616 748,599,706 730,970,980

Other financial liabilities 1,798,439 762,102 854,756 689,870 2,392,308 2,601,602

Lease liability － － － － 1,403,542 1,341,711

Deferred tax liabilities 18,756,564 18,303,100 18,488,415 18,327,849 18,682,072 18,350,708

Other liabilities 8,091,466 7,296,499 9,014,032 8,343,258 11,036,708 10,963,398

Total liabilities
Before distribution 4,817,314,217 4,834,637,146 4,988,141,868 5,084,723,295 5,134,817,500 5,169,385,470

After distribution 4,817,314,217 4,834,637,146 4,988,141,868 5,084,723,295 5,134,817,500 5,169,385,470

Equity attributable
to stockholders of
TFH

Capital stock
Before distribution 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 103,125,000 103,125,000

After distribution 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 103,125,000 103,125,000

Capital surplus 111,385,217 111,385,217 111,385,226 111,385,226 140,260,226 140,260,226

Retained earnings
Before distribution 40,005,351 54,012,622 60,277,160 64,485,991 71,118,397 71,271,397

After distribution 40,005,351 54,012,622 60,277,160 64,485,991 71,118,397 71,271,397

Other equity 12,293,276 17,076,539 24,548,512 39,184,174 59,984,244 42,704,583

Total equity
Before distribution 253,683,844 272,474,378 286,210,898 305,055,391 374,487,867 357,361,206

After distribution 253,683,844 272,474,378 286,210,898 305,055,391 374,487,867 357,361,206

Note: Figures for 2015 through 2018 are based on final accounts, and are made to figures and account titles after adoption of the Generally Accepted Accounting

[…]

Cash and cash equivalents 256,670 278,860 140,733 301,992 198,754 1,025,065

Financial assets measured at fair value through other
comprehensive income

－ － － 25,000 24,475 24,700

Receivables, net 24 5 3 8 6 156

Current income tax assets 412,706 306,541 343,427 228,537 230,830 247,784

Investments under equity method, net 270,161,803 288,734,901 302,110,992 330,504,580 399,387,377 382,328,080

Other financial asset, net － － － － － 3,462

Property and equipment, net 5,938 5,809 5,049 6,151 7,428 7,131

Right-of-use asset, net － － － － 48,932 44,854

Intangible assets 302 292 280 388 879 841

Other assets, net 16,372 22,660 6,302 6,465 6,960 8,305

Total Assets 270,853,815 289,349,068 302,606,786 331,073,121 399,905,641 383,690,378

Payables 19,799 22,193 24,331 30,390 29,470 29,461

Other loans 17,050,000 16,750,000 16,250,000 25,800,000 25,200,000 25,200,000

Provision 99,839 102,318 121,463 118,282 139,014 138,935

Lease liability － － － － 49,130 45,082

Other liabilities 333 179 94 69,058 160 915,694

Total liabilities
Before distribution 17,169,971 16,874,690 16,395,888 26,017,730 25,417,774 26,329,172

After distribution 17,169,971 16,874,690 16,395,888 26,017,730 25,417,774 26,329,172

Equity Attributable
to Stockholders of
TFH

Capital stock
Before distribution 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 103,125,000 103,125,000

After distribution 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 90,000,000 103,125,000 103,125,000

Capital surplus 111,385,217 111,385,217 111,385,226 111,385,226 140,260,226 140,260,226

Retained earnings
Before distribution 40,005,351 54,012,622 60,277,160 64,485,991 71,118,397 71,271,397

After distribution 40,005,351 54,012,622 60,277,160 64,485,991 71,118,397 71,271,397

Other equity 12,293,276 17,076,539 24,548,512 39,184,174 59,984,244 42,704,583

Total equity
Before distribution 253,683,844 272,474,378 286,210,898 305,055,391 374,487,867 357,361,206

After distribution 253,683,844 272,474,378 286,210,898 305,055,391 374,487,867 357,361,206

Note: Figures for 2015 through 2018 are based on final accounts, and are made to figures and account titles after adoption of the Generally Accepted Accounting